Start

Finish

Western Refining College All-America Golf Classic

Player

Webb Simpson
Aaron Goldberg
Jonas Blixt
Andrew Landry
Trent Leon
Gareth Shaw
Zack Sucher
Lucas Lee

Kevin Chappell
Corey Nagy

Joel Sjoholm

Jon Curran

Brian Locke

Kyle Stanley
George Bryan IV
Chesson Hadley
Mike Van Sickle
Victor Almstrom
Derek Fathauer
Billy Horschel
Andrew DiBitetto
Dan Woltman
Lindsay Renolds
Cameron Tringale
Michael Schachner
Matt Savage
Jarred Texter
Clinton Dammann

El Paso Country Club
El Paso, TX
Championship Tees
Dates: Nov 19 - Nov 20

Home

Wake Forest
San Diego State
Florida State
Arkansas
Oklahoma State
East Tennessee State
UAB

UCLA

UCLA

Charlotte
Georgia State
Vanderbilt
Loyola Marymount - CA
Clemson

South Carolina
Georgia Tech
Marquette
Minnesota
Louisville
Florida
Charlotte
Wisconsin
Coastal Carolina
Georgia Tech
Duke

Florida State
UNLV

St. John's (MN)

62
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67
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73
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69
70
73
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71
72
71
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71
75
76

72
67
71
69
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67
67
70
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64
70
68
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66
68
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66
69
77
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73
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74
71
74

Scores

64
68
66
68
70
68
67
70
68
66
71
67
73
73
67
77
72
72
69
76
75
66
71
69
70
73
77
80

198
201
204
204
204
206
207
207
208
208
210
210
21
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
215
216
217
218
223
230
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